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Nordic Flanges is one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of standard and special flanges in stain-
less steel, special alloys, carbon steel and aluminium. We stock flanges and manufacture special
flanges and customized products. Contact us for more information!

Sales Team Nordic ==

Management

Johan Isaksson
Sales Director

Dan Sundstrém
Inside Sales

Sara Nordin
Inside Sales

Lena Bergstrom
Team Leader

Nina Nordlund
Inside Sales

Office: +46 8 58 79 79 04
Mobile: +46 73 650 84 87
johan.isaksson@nordicflanges.com

Office: +46 660 29 97 06
Mobile: +46 73 713 93 11
lena.bergstrom@nordicflanges.com

Office + 46 660 29 97 13
Mobile: +46 737 13 65 60
sara.nordin@nordicflanges.com

Office: +46 660 29 97 11
Mobile: +46 73 713 46 77
dan.sundstrom@nordicflanges.com

Office: +46 660 29 97 08
Mobile: +46 70 494 68 97
nina.nordlund@nordicflanges.com

Sales Team Export (outside the Nordic countries)

Jessica Ostling
Team Leader Export

Ylva Alkelow
Inside Sales Export

Office: +46 8 587 979 02
Mobile: +46 70 910 11 47
jessica.ostling@nordicflanges.com

Office: +46 8 587 979 01
Mobile: +46 70 422 21 21
ylva.alkelow@nordicflanges.com

ORNSKOLDSVIK

Sales office and production site

Nordic Flanges AB
Kavelvagen 17

SE-894 35 SJALEVAD
Phone: +46 660-29 97 00
info@nordicflanges.com

KRONOBY

Sales office and production site

Nordic Flanges Oy
Ferralvagen 1

FI-68500 KRONOBY
Phone: +358 6 8238 750
info@nordicflanges.com

KALAJOKI

Sales office and production site

Ferral Components OY
Valulantie 1

85100 KALAJOKI

Phone: +358-(0)8-4640 200
info@ferral.fi

STOCKHOLM

Head office and sales office

Nordic Flanges Group AB
Herkulesgatan 14

111 52 Stockholm
Phone: +46 8-587 979 00
info@nordicflanges.com




Contact information
Sales Representatives

nordic
flanges

Sales Team Finland and Baltics == == T s

Irina Hannula
Team Leader

Jonna Alajoki
Inside Sales

Markku Nordstrom
Sales Rep.

Office: +358 6 8238 750
Mobile: +358 50 567 87 18
irina.hannula@nordicflanges.com

Office: +358 6 8238 750
Mobile: +358 50 306 5303
jonna.alajoki@nordicflanges.com

Telefon: +358 6 823 750
Mobil: +358 400 281 081
markku.nordstrom@nordicflanges.com

Sales Team Aluminium Sales Team Ferral Components

Sanna Kauppinen
Inside Sales Aluminium

Office: +358 6 8238 750
Mobile: +358 50 3433 016

sanna.kauppinen@nordicflanges.com

ORNSKOLDSVIK

Sales office and production site

Nordic Flanges AB
Kavelvagen 17

SE-894 35 SJALEVAD
Phone: +46 660-29 97 00
info@nordicflanges.com

Leena Nygard
Inside Sales

Office: +358 6 8238 750
Mobile: +358 50 306 2994
leena.nygard@nordicflanges.com

KRONOBY

Sales office and production site

Nordic Flanges Oy
Ferralvagen 1

FI-68500 KRONOBY
Phone: +358 6 8238 750
info@nordicflanges.com

Tuula Térnvall
Sales Representative

Toni Maattanen
Sales Representative
Office: +358-(0)44-5640 213

Mobile: +358-(0)8-4640 213
toni.maattanen@ferral.fi

Office: +358-(0)8-4640 230
tuula.tornvall@ferral fi

KALAJOKI

Sales office and production site

STOCKHOLM

Head office and sales office

Ferral Components OY
Valulantie 1

85100 KALAJOKI

Phone: +358-(0)8-4640 200
info@ferral.fi

Nordic Flanges Group AB
Herkulesgatan 14

111 52 Stockholm
Phone: +46 8-587 979 00
info@nordicflanges.com



